
Florida CPR Conference 

April 17th, 2019 

1:00pm – 5:00pm SHARC Scientific Advisory Board 

April 18th, 2019 

7:30am Registration and Poster Set-up 

8:30am Welcome 
Robert Cook, MD, MPH 
Michael Perri, PhD, ABPP 
Sean McIntosh, MPH, CPH 

9:15am Opening Keynote  
Maureen M. Goodenow, Ph.D. 
NIH Associate Director for AIDS Research 
Director of the NIH Office of AIDS Research 

10:00am Coffee Break 
10:15am Update: State and Federal Policy 

Michael Ruppal, BS 
Executive Director 
The AIDS Institute 

10:45am Hot Topic: Florida Department of Health Molecular 
Surveillance Program 
Shana Geary, MPH, CPH 
HIV/AIDS Supplementary Surveillance Program Manager 
Florida Department of Health  

11:15am Poster Session 

12:15pm Lunch 

1:15pm Community/Diversity Panel (PLWH) Discussion  

2:15pm Hot Topic: Florida Youth, HIV, and the Transition to 
Adulthood 
Ana Garcia, PhD, LCSW  
Assistant Professor of Clinical Pediatrics 
University of Miami 

3:00pm Update: Florida Department of Health Test & Treat 
Program and Other Priorities 
Jeffrey A. Beal, MD, AAHIVS 
Medical Director  
Florida Department of Health, Bureau of HIV/AIDS 

3:30pm Coffee Break 

3:45pm Working Groups 



Page | 2 

5:15pm Closing session  
5:45pm Adjourn 
6:00pm Dinner and Awards  

Florida Museum of Natural History  

April 19th, 2019 

8:00am Coffee with mentors/speed mentoring  

9:00am  Stigmatizing Language and the use of “People First” 
Language 
Valerie Wojciechowicz  

9:45am HIV Stigma  
Dr. Laura Nyblade 

10:45am  Coffee Break 

11:00am Intervention Challenge  

12:15pm Closing General Session  

12:30pm Adjourn 
 


	Florida CPR Conference
	April 17th, 2019
	SHARC Scientific Advisory Board
	1:00pm – 5:00pm 
	April 18th, 2019
	7:30am
	8:30am
	9:15am
	10:00am
	10:15am
	10:45am
	11:15am
	12:15pm
	1:15pm
	2:15pm
	3:00pm
	3:30pm
	3:45pm
	5:15pm
	5:45pm
	6:00pm

	April 19th, 2019
	8:00am
	9:00am 
	9:45am
	10:45am 
	11:00am
	12:15pm
	12:30pm


