Florida CPR Conference

April 17 th , 2019	
1:00pm – 5:00pm	SHARC Scientific Advisory Board
	April 18 th , 2019
7:30am	Registration and Poster Set-up
8:30am	Welcome
	Robert Cook, MD, MPH
	Michael Perri, PhD, ABPP
	Sean McIntosh, MPH, CPH
9:15am	Opening Keynote
	Maureen M. Goodenow, Ph.D.
	NIH Associate Director for AIDS Research
	Director of the NIH Office of AIDS Research
10:00am	Coffee Break
10:15am	Update: State and Federal Policy
	Michael Ruppal, BS
	Executive Director
	The AIDS Institute
10:45am	Hot Topic: Florida Department of Health Molecular
	Surveillance Program
	Shana Geary, MPH, CPH
	HIV/AIDS Supplementary Surveillance Program Manager
	Florida Department of Health
11:15am	Poster Session
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Community/Diversity Panel (PLWH) Discussion
2:15pm	Hot Topic: Florida Youth, HIV, and the Transition to Adulthood
	Ana Garcia, PhD, LCSW
	Assistant Professor of Clinical Pediatrics
	University of Miami
3:00pm	Update: Florida Department of Health Test & Treat
	Program and Other Priorities
	Jeffrey A. Beal, MD, AAHIVS
	Medical Director
	Florida Department of Health, Bureau of HIV/AIDS
3:30pm	Coffee Break
3:45pm	Working Groups

5:15pm	Closing session
5:45pm	Adjourn
6:00pm	Dinner and Awards
	Florida Museum of Natural History
	April 19 th , 2019
8:00am	Coffee with mentors/speed mentoring
9:00am	Stigmatizing Language and the use of "People First" Language Valerie Wojciechowicz
9:45am	HIV Stigma Dr. Laura Nyblade
10:45am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Intervention Challenge
12:15pm	Closing General Session
12:30pm	Adjourn